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Qualifying Session Lap Times

W

ROLEX

3 Daniel RICCIARDO 4 Lando NORRIS 5 Sebastian VETTEL
NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME
1 17:09:39 9 1:28.648 1 17:09:09 9 3:19.518 1 17:09:16 6 P 2:01.155
1:29.872 10 P 2:02.766 2 1:29.464 10 P 1:46.786 1:29.718 7 9:42.261
3P 1:53.991 11 9:07.979 3P 1:51.933 1 9:39.282 3P 1:54.077 8 46:46:956
4:09.678 12 1:29.585 4 5:28.846 12 1:29.029 3:55.089 9 1:29.149
5 1:29.005 13 P 1:48.175 5P 1:43.082 13 P 1:52.965 5 1:29.142 10 P 2:03.671
6 P 1:56.268 14 5:14.989 6 20:46:949 14 5:09.957
7 8:58.197 15 1:28.417 7 1:28.877 15 1:28.542
8 46:05:995 8 P 1:57.988
6 Nicholas LATIFI 7 Kimi RAIKKONEN 8 Romain GROSJEAN
NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME
1 17:07:57 4 6:20.978 1 17:08:33 4 5:11.365 1 17:08:06 4 5:13.502
2 1:30.749 5 1:30.182 2 1:30.415 5 1:29.810 2 1:30.554 5 1:30.138
3P 1:56.060 6 P 1:59.573 3P 1:47.149 6 P 1:53.457 3P 1:54.200 6 P 1:58.633
10 Pierre GASLY 11 Sergio PEREZ 16 Charles LECLERC
NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME
1 17:08:50 7P 2:02.949 1 17:08:44 10 P 1:53.126 1 17:09:21 6 P 2:00.937
2 1:28.971 8 9:17.009 2 1:29.178 1 3:22.926 1:30.049 7 9:31.246
3P 1:53.865 9 1:28.814 3P 1:52.704 12 1:35.985 3P 1:49.321 8 46:0337+
4 17:51.609 10 P 1:52.952 4 5:26.004 13 P 1:53.343 £4:09.054 9 1:29.165
5 45:43285 11 4:18.405 5 1:29.446 14 8:10.662 5 1:29.137 10 P 2:02.465
6 1:29.008 12 1:28.448 6 P 1:59.258 15 1:28.470
7 8:55.913 16 P 1:56.884
8 40:09242 17 5:18.725
9 1:28.894 18 1:28.322
18 Lance STROLL 20 Kevin MAGNUSSEN 23 Alexander ALBON
NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME
1 17:09:02 6 P 1:51.814 1 17:08:01 4 5:11.794 1 17:09:46 9P 1:58.854
2 1:29.978 7 9:50.915 2 1:30.596 5 1:30.111 2 1:29.376 10 3:33.472
3P 1:45.245 8 45:38:65%+ 3P 1:55.553 6 P 1:56.721 3P 1:57.417 11 P 2:01.589
4 5:02.347 9 1:29.557 4 4:13.004 12 10:07.234
5 1:28.679 10 P 2:02.293 5 1:28.732 13 1:28.883
6P 1:59.000 14 P 1:49.458
7 49:63-769 15 4:22.722
8 1:28.749 16 1:28.274
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Esteban OCON

Max VERSTAPPEN

TIME

TIME

Daniil KVYAT
NO TIME
1 17:08:39
1:29.774
3P 1:44.673
5:02.363
5 1:29.158
6 P 1:57.201
7 9:19.839

8 +5:55:843

1:28.944
1:55.646
9:07.950
1:29.406
1:50.085
4:53.322
1:28.618

TIME

17:04:46
1:28.885

3P 2:31.266

3:00.205

5P 1:36.847

2624420
1:28.025

George RUSSELL

TIME

2:01.989
15:37.149
1:27.823
1:41.118
4:39.597
1:27.678
2:01.573

TIME

2:00.423

14:32.847

1:27.677
1:43.924
4:09.411
1:27.264
2:06.263

TIME

Antonio GIOVINAZZI

Lewis HAMILTON

NO TIME

1 17:08:28
2 1:28.343
3P 1:49.414
4 5:55.619
5P 1:40.228
6 10:57.768
7 16:25:874
8 1:27.586

Valtteri BOTTAS

NO TIME

1 17:08:57
2 1:28.767
3P 1:50.535
4 5:35.903
5P 1:38.020
6 11:11.607
7 +o+H415+
8 1:28.063

1:56.039

14:42.310

1:27.921
1:48.666
4:11.815
1:27.553
2:05.658

17:01:56

2P 1:37.452

4:40.808
1:30.217

5P 1:45.335

£4:58.508

1:29.294
2:02.167
25:55:636
1:31.218
2:03.090
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